Profec Schuifafsluiter messing
2 1/2" binnendraad 16bar
DN65 type 201 (0400106)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Bediening

Kleur hendel

Materiaal hendel

Materiaal klep

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Min. temp.

Werkdruk

Max. temp.

Maat

DN

201

messing

handwiel

rood

gegoten aluminium

messing

messing

PTFE

binnendraad

-20°C

16 bar

110°C

21/2"

65

AFMETINGEN

Lb

76,5 mm
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PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Met gegoten handwiel.

Gegenereerd op datum: 04-12-2025
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